oey (WD) /g (W) [%]

MC /Data

60

50

40

30

20

10

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bahbho

WD over inclusive W

i

Hw 7.3.0 LO @ PS
Hw 7.3.0 LO @ Dipoles]
HezzeNEasP2s—
Hw 7.3.0 NLO ¢ PS
Hw 7.3.0 Merging

Hw 7.3.0 NLO & Dipols
Hw 7.2.0 LO ¢ PS n
Hw 7.2.0 LO @ Dipoles]
Hw 720 NLO®PS -
Hw 7.2.0 NLO @ PS
Hw 7.2.0 Mergmg

AFE

(72}

11W /-<U lVLVtD L}llJ

——

HH‘\H\‘HH‘HH‘HHHH‘HH‘HH‘HH‘\W [ ‘

1
W-boson charge [e]



